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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Application

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base
Bulb
Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Color Temperature (K)

Diameter d (in)
Diameter d (mm)
Distance a (in)
Distance a (mm)
Family Brand Name
Filament

Lamp Finish
Length I (in)

Length I (mm)
Length 1 max. (in)

Length 1 max. (mm)

Light Center Length -
Light Center Length -

Luminous Flux (Im)

M aximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)

Nominal Voltage (V)

LCL (in)
LCL (mm)

Nominal Wattage (W)

Operating Position
Reflector Coating
Type of Current

Product
Number:

Order

Product Details

54611

HPL 750/115/X (UCF)

Abbreviation:

General

750 watt, tungsten halogen, HPL series, long life

Description:

HPL750115X (UCF) 115V 12/CS 1/SKU

Stage & Studio
1500

Medium Bipin with Heat Sink

T6

C (gas)
100
3050
0.748
19.00
2.352
60.3
HPL
4-C8
Clear
4.1
104
4.1
104
2.352
60.3
16400
4.1
104
115.00
750.00
Any
19.00
AC
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6/16/2014 Product Details
Footnotes

¢ High-performance HPL halogen lamps are manufactured under license from ETC,Inc.
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